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Champions League 2017-18
LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 14 Form W D L

Form
Goals for / against17 / 6 25 / 4

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

8.83
6.50
630
8.17
59%

7.67
6.17
569
2.67
52%

REAL MADRID v PSG
Santiago Bernabeu

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 2 Won 2

Form
Goals for / against15 / 10 23 / 6

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

4.83
4.33
318
5.00
48%

9.00
6.33
519
5.67
56%

PORTO v LIVERPOOL
Estadio do Dragao

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 0 Won 2

Sources: UEFA Picture: Getty*Not inc. Real Sociedad, Feb 10

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Real Madrid
Barcelona
Real Madrid
Bayern Munich
Chelsea

Winner: beat Juventus
Eliminated: Quarter-final

Semi-final
Semi-final

Group stage

MANAGERIAL EXPERIENCE
Zidane secured five-trophy
haul with Real in 2017, 
including second
Champions
League
title
Zidane:
Record
at Real*

L13

D23W89

Zinedine Zidane Real Madrid coach
Under pressure following streak of poor domestic
performances – eliminated from Copa del Rey
and cut adrift by Barcelona in La Liga

CHAMPIONS’ FATE: Real face tough contest
with formidable force of PSG, aiming to avoid
elimination in Last 16 for first time since 2010
Performances of Champions:


